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TUESDAY

DANCE DISTRICT

OFFICIAL 2023/2024 RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE

TIME

4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15

8:30

Updated: March 7, 2023

STUDIO A

RECREATIONAL
HIP HOP
(AGES 4 - 6)

RECREATIONAL
BALLET
(AGES 7 - 9)

RECREATIONAL
JAZZ
(AGES 7 -9)

RECREATIONAL
JAZZ/HIP HOP
(AGES 11 -14)

461 NORTH SERVICE ROAD. OAKVILLE. ON. UNIT B32/33. LEM 2Vb

STUDIO B

STUDIO C

INFO@DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE CA
WWW.DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE.CA
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WEDNESDAY

TIME STUDIO A STUDIO B STUDIO C

4:30 BABY DANCE

e (AGES 2.5 - 3.9)

5:00 RECREATIONAL

5:15 BALLET

(AGES 4 - 6)

5:30

5:45 RECREATIONAL

6:00 JAZZ

(AGES 4 - 6)

6:15

6:30

6:45

2:00 RECREATIONAL
JAZZ/HIP HOP

7:15 (AGES 10 - 13)

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

Updated: March 7, 2023 INFO@DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE.CA

461 NORTH SERVICE ROAD, OAKVILLE. ON. UNIT B32/33. L6M 2V5 WWW.DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE.CA
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THURSDAY

TIME STUDIO A STUDIO B STUDIO C
4:30
4:45 RECREATIONAL
JAZZ
5:00 (AGES 11 - 14)
5:15
5:30
RECREATIONAL
TS LYRICAL/
6:00 CONTEMPORARY
(AGES 11 - 14)
6:15
6:30
6:45 RECREATIONAL
ACRO
7:00 (AGES 11 - 14)
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
Updated: March 7, 2023 INFO@DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE.CA

461 NORTH SERVICE ROAD, OAKVILLE. ON. UNIT B32/33. L6M 2V5 WWW.DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE.CA
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SATURDAY

DANCE DISTRICT

OFFICIAL 2023/2024 RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE

TIME

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00

2:30

Updated: March 7, 2023

461 NORTH SERVICE ROAD. DAKVILLE, ON. UNIT B32/33 L6M 2Vb

STUDIO A

BABY DANCE
(AGES 2.5 - 3.9)

RECREATIONAL
BALLET
(AGES 4 - 6)

RECREATIONAL
JAZZ
(AGES 4 - 6)

RECREATIONAL
TAP
(AGES 4 - 6)

RECREATIONAL
ACRO
(AGES 4 - 6)

STUDIO B

RECREATIONAL
ACRO
(AGES 7 - 9)

RECREATIONAL
BALLET
(AGES 7 - 9)

RECREATIONAL
JAZZ
(AGES 7 - 9)

RECREATIONAL
HIP HOP
(AGES 7 - 9)

RECREATIONAL
TAP
(AGES 7 -9)

STUDIO C

INFO@DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE CA
WWW.DANCEDISTRICTOAKVILLE.CA



